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Date: 6/ 2019 CITY OF T OANT AL

Par A
Time: 151:. R Deduction .gister: Id. 23650 .
User: DEIDRE
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: 001 GARNISHMENTS Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
~-Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------------- Name--------~~~-~ ~-Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
20067 NATLLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO 426.00 1
Total for Location: 002 426.00

Deduction Total 426.00




Date: 6/11/2019
Time: 15: Coul
User: DEL.

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: 006 GARNISHMENT
~~Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- c-----oeonoan Name------
10016

HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
--Cur Amt--
107.25

001 107.25

107.25

\gister

6/07/2019
Times Taken

1

Goal Amt/Times

4446.76

Check Date:

Page: 2
Id ©3650

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15: P

User: DEI.

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: 009 POLICE OFF ANNTY (1)

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:

--Emp #-~ -Soc Sec #- -—------------ Name----~=-------~ --Cur Amt--
20049 JENKINS, JASON D. 30.00
20034 RAMSEY, ASHLEY CHASE 30.00
20044 V0SS, ROGER MATTHEW 30.00

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

002

90.00

90.00

‘gister .

6/07/2019

Times Taken

R

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 3
Id 23650 . ..

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019 CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 4

Time: 15: UL - Deductior gister-. e : Id °3650
User: DEI. . .
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: 013 AFLAC TAXED (1) Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ----ccmmaaoo. Name------~~~m==u- ~--Cur Amt-- Timegs Taken Goal Amt/Times
10013 HILL, GAIL S. 47.32 1
Total for Location: 001 47.32
20009 FITTS, DESIREE O. 21.84 1
Total for Location: 002 21.84
30003 BENNETT, PATRICK SCO 52.65 1
30014 PRESLEY, JERRY 47.84 1
Total for Location: 003 100.49
40023 JAMES, DEVARIOUS K. 19.90 1
Total for Location: 004 19.90

Deduction Total 189.55




Date: 6/11/2019 . CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 5

Time: 15: e Deductior \gister.*.-;i : Id ?3650" -
User: DE1 B C i S
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: 015 COLONIAL TAXED Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ~-ccemm—nanao Name------=----~-~ --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
10014 COLE, ALICE 46.40 1
10016 HALYL, LAKEIAH WATTS 18.62 1
Total for Location: 001 65.02
30006 JACKSON, JAMES F. 11.35 1
Total for Location: 003 11.35
40049 CREEL, DOYLE JR. 38.06 1
Total for Location: 004 38.06

Deduction Total 114.43




Date: 6/11/2019 CITY OF TARRANT AL

Page: 6
Time: 15: T Deductior gister:. Id ©3650
User: DEIL. . ' . oL
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: 018 XMPT COLONIAL Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ----------n-a- Name---=~m=co-mn- -~-Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
10014 COLE, ALICE 20.83 1
10016 HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS 19.85 1
Total for Location: 001 40.68

Deduction Total 40.68




Date: 6/11/2019
Time: 15: A
User: DEIL

Payroll Name:
Deduction Number: 019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #-

20009

30013

40001
40023
40013

CITY OF TARRANT

IMPT AFLAC (1)
FITTS, DESIREE O.
Total for Location:
MURPHY, RICHARD T. .
Total for Location:
BELCHER, WILLIE C.
JAMES, DEVARIOUS K.
PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
--Cur Amt--
58.24

002 58.24
117.26
003 117.26
62.58
24.10
105.85

004 192.53

368.03

Page: 7
\gister "..: - . Id 73650
6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019

Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

1

R R




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 153
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

P

Deduction Number: 091

--Emp #--

10001
10014
10022
10016
10013
10004
10019

20077
20066
20076
20080
20058
20081
20009
20010
20084
20015
20049
20086
20062
20083
20067
20045
20034
20021
20043
20085
20082
20074
20044
20079

30003
30026
30029
30030

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

FICA Matching

ARNOLD, DEIDRE K.
COLE, ALICE

FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL
HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS
HILL, GAIL S.
STUTTS, SHERRI D.
WEINRIB, DANIEL J.

Total for Location:

ARMSTRONG, TONY E.
BOGGAN, BRENDA D.
BUMPERS, LINDSAY D.
BUTTERBRODT, JAMES M
CROWE, JEFFREY M.
FIELDS, LEAH A.
FITTS, DESIREE O.
GEORGE, JAMES P. JR.
HAYDEN, MARGARET JAN
HILL, JAMES K. II
JENKINS, JASON D.
MCCARN, MICHAEL JOEL
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H
MORRIS, MICHAEL L.
NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO
PAGE, JONATHAN A.
RAMSEY, ASHLEY CHASE
RENO, DENNIS WILLIAM
ROUSE, JACOB H.
RYAN, MICHAEL ANDREW
SPENCER, KELLIE D.
UPDIKE, TONY L.
VOSS, ROGER MATTHEW
WELCH, MATTHEW A.

Total for Location:

BENNETT, PATRICK SCO
GARNER, BRANDON
GEORGE, JUDSON W.
HALLMARK, TANNER J.

001

002

Deductior

Payending Date:

--Cur Amt--

103.09
128.94
134.71
71.50
78.86
69.17
139.61

725.88

77.83
130.87
130.82

97.44
100.95

93.83
104.52
115.15

84.78
104.24
119.12
123.92
107.13

93.41
128.29
103.10
159.39
185.36
108.32

84.73

98.10

87.28
131.44

76.08

2646.10

124.00
77.03
20.09

8.37

CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 8 .
gister - . .. - Id P3650

6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019

Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

MHRMBREBRRPERRERRBRERBRRERRRRER B R RFHERR R

PR




Date: 6/11/201

Time: 15:

User: DEI.
Payroll Name:

Deduction Number:

--Emp #--

30020
30005
30006
30019
30010
30011
30024
30021
30013
30014
30015
30025

40001
40049
40047
40003
40023
40042
40039
40007
40017
40055
40056
40012
40013
40044
40015
40016

50001
50028
50002
50029
50020
50027

-

-8oc Sec #-

091

CITY OF TARRANT

FICA Matching

HAMILTON, DANNY JR.
HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE
JACKSON, JAMES F.
JOHNSON, CHARLES E.
LYVERS, RONALD M.
MABREY, BUDDY F. JR.
MCKEE, TRAVIS A.
MILLIGAN, RICKY A.
MURPHY, RICHARD T.
PRESLEY, JERRY
RICKELS, JASON E.
SMYLY, ZACHARY BROOK

Total for Location:

BELCHER, WILLIE C.
CREEL, DOYLE JR.
DAVIS, QUENTAVIOUS T
EDWARDS, VICTOR E.
JAMES, DEVARIOUS K.
JENNINGS, ETHAN TAYL
JENNINGS, JOHN WESLE
JENNINGS, LEATH M. J
JOLLY, TRAVIS STEADM
LARK, ADDRIENNA J.
OLIVE, MORGAN W.
PERKINS, JOHN R.
PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI
REYNOLDS, DANIEL
WELLS, SANDY ALLEN
WILLIAMS, ALBERT

Total for Location:

ADAMS, DENNIS JAMES
EVANS, JOSHUA DRAKE
EVANS, SCOTT WAYNE
HAND, MELANIE B.
JACKSON, COREY
LEATHERWOOD, BRANDON

Total for Location:

003

004

005

Payending Date:

--Cur Amt--

CITY OF TARRANT AL
Deductior

147.62
129.06
105.98
117.69
129.79
116.51
119.65
131.74
122.38
137.79
166.11

82.24

1736.05

76.97
92.98
59.51
80.23
81.51
53.72
56.45
171.16
83.76
34.70
29.76
80.85
135.25
54.76
101.68
73.36

1266.65

gister -

6/07/2019

Times Taken

RRREBHERRRRRPRP

R R R R R R R R e e

R R

Page: 9
Id ?3650 :

Check Date: 6/14/2019

Goal Amt/Times




Date: 6/11/201

Time: 15: B

User: DEI. .

Payroll Name: CITY OF

Deduction Number: 091

--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #-
60001
60005

11010
11008
11013
11001
11011
11006

TARRANT

FICA Matching

COLEMAN, PATRICK
LANDERS, NICOLE

Total for Location:

ANDERSON, CATHERINE
BRYANT, JOHN T.
FIELDS, TANYIKA
HORTON, LAURA
MATTHEWS, DEBORAH
TUCK, LOXCIL

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

006

011

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
--Cur Amt--

96.30
63.98

160.28

24.80
24.80
24.80
29.45
24.80
52.70

181.35

7073.60

Page: 10
gister-: . .. Id ?3650
6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019

Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

1
1

RRERERRR




Date: 6/11/2019
Time: 15: T
User: DEIL.

Payroll Name:

Deduction Number: 092

--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #-
10001
10014
10022
10016
10013
10004
10019

20077
20066
20076
20080
20058
20081
20009
20010
20084
20015
20049
20086
20062
20083
20067
20045
20034
20021
20043
20085
20082
20074
20044
20079

30003
30026
300289
30030

CITY OF TARRANT

Medicare Matching

ARNOLD, DEIDRE K.
COLE, ALICE
FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL
HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS
HILL, GAIL S.
STUTTS, SHERRI D.
WEINRIB, DANIEL J.
Total for Location: 001
ARMSTRONG, TONY E.
BOGGAN, BRENDA D.
BUMPERS, LINDSAY D.
BUTTERBRODT, JAMES M
CROWE, JEFFREY M.
FIELDS, LEAH A.
FITTS, DESIREE O.
GEORGE, JAMES P. JR.
HAYDEN, MARGARET JAN
HILL, JAMES K. II
JENKINS, JASON D.
MCCARN, MICHAEL JOEL
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H
MORRIS, MICHAEL L.
NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO
PAGE, JONATHAN A.
RAMSEY, ASHLEY CHASE
RENO, DENNIS WILLIAM
ROUSE, JACOB H.
RYAN, MICHAEL ANDREW
SPENCER, KELLIE D.
UPDIKE, TONY L.
VOSS, ROGER MATTHEW
WELCH, MATTHEW A.
Total for Location: 002
BENNETT,
GARNER, BRANDON
GEORGE, JUDSON W.
HALLMARK, TANNER J.

PATRICK SCO

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:

~- ~--Cur Amt--

\gister

6/07/2019

Times Taken

RRRRPRRR

FRPRRPERPRMHEBBRERRERRERRRE MR R

RPRER

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 11
Id ?3650v:

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

Deduction Number: 092

--Emp #--

30020
30005
30006
30019
30010
30011
30024
30021
30013
30014
30015
30025

40001
40049
40047
40003
40023
40042
40039
40007
40017
40055
40056
40012
40013
40044
40015
40016

50001
50028
50002
50029
50020
50027

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

Medicare Matching

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:

————————————— Namg----===-~-=-~ --Cur Amt--

HAMILTON, DANNY JR.
HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE
JACKSON, JAMES F.
JOHNSON, CHARLES E.
LYVERS, RONALD M.
MABREY, BUDDY F. JR.
MCKEE, TRAVIS A.
MILLIGAN, RICKY A.
MURPHY, RICHARD T.
PRESLEY, JERRY
RICKELS, JASON E.
SMYLY, ZACHARY BROOK

Total for Location:

BELCHER, WILLIE C.
CREEL, DOYLE JR.
DAVIS, QUENTAVIOUS T
EDWARDS, VICTOR E.
JAMES, DEVARIOUS K.
JENNINGS, ETHAN TAYL
JENNINGS, JOHN WESLE
JENNINGS, LEATH M. J
JOLLY, TRAVIS STEADM
LARK, ADDRIENNA dJ.
OLIVE, MORGAN W.
PERKINS, JOHN R.
PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI
REYNOLDS, DANIEL
WELLS, SANDY ALLEN
WILLIAMS, ALBERT

Total for Location:

ADAMS, DENNIS JAMES
EVANS, JOSHUA DRAKE
EVANS, SCOTT WAYNE
HAND, MELANIE B.
JACKSON, COREY
LEATHERWOOD, BRANDON

Total for Location:

003

004

005

gister .

6/07/2019

Times Taken

RRRERERRRRR R

FREBRRPRREPHERPRRERMRRBR R

RRERRRRR

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 12
Id 23650 .

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019 CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 13
Time: 15: : L Deductior gister . . Id 23650
User: DEIL. : ’ ’ :

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: 092 Medicare Matching Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------------- Name~------nemmn- --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
60001 COLEMAN, PATRICK 22.52 1
60005 LANDERS, NICOLE 14.96 1
Total for Location: 006 37.48
11010 ANDERSON, CATHERINE 5.80 1
11008 BRYANT, JOHN T. 5.80 1
11013 FIELDS, TANYIKA 5.80 1
11001 HORTON, LAURA 6.89 1
11011 MATTHEWS, DEBORAH 5.80 1
11006 TUCK, LOXCIL 12.33 1
Total for Location: 011 42.42

Deduction Total 1654.27




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15+

User: DEIL.

Payroll Name:

4

Deduction Number: 093

--Emp #--

10001
10014
10022
10016
10013
10019

20077
20066
20076
20080
20058
20081
20009
20010
20084
20015
20049
20086
20062
20083
20067
20045
20034
20021
20043
20085
20082
20074
20044
20079

30003
30026
30020
30005
30006

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 14

Deductior wgister . & Id ©3650
Retirement Matching Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
————————————— Name----==ww-n-n- ~-Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
ARNOLD, DEIDRE K. 305.20 1
COLE, ALICE 372.01 1
FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL 415.25 1
HALIL, LAKEIAH WATTS 209.72 1
HILIL., GAIL S. 263.58 1
WEINRIB, DANIEL J. 435.91 1

Total for Location: 001 2001.67
ARMSTRONG, TONY E. 254 .31 1
BOGGAN, BRENDA D. 392.95 1
BUMPERS, LINDSAY D. 370.14 1
BUTTERBRODT, JAMES M 267.65 1
CROWE, JEFFREY M. 289.93 1
FIELDS, LEAH A. 259.64 1
FITTS, DESIREE O. 305.20 1
GEORGE, JAMES P. JR. 389.57 1
HAYDEN, MARGARET JAN 232.92 1
HILL, JAMES K. IZXI 336.49 1
JENKINS, JASON D. 336.49 1
MCCARN, MICHAEL JOEL 352.47 1
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H 340.76 1
MORRIS, MICHAEL L. 254 .31 1
NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO 394.53 1
PAGE, JONATHAN A. 335.72 1
RAMSEY, ASHLEY CHASE 449.88 1
RENO, DENNIS WILLIAM 521.98 1
ROUSE, JACOB H. 352.47 1
RYAN, MICHAEL ANDREW 230.69 1
SPENCER, KELLIE D. 276.26 1
UPDIKE, TONY L. 250.45 1
VOSS, ROGER MATTHEW 370.14 1
WELCH, MATTHEW A. 254.31 1
Total for Location: 002 7819.26

BENNETT, PATRICK SCO 370.99 1
GARNER, BRANDON 209.72 1
HAMILTON, DANNY JR. 417.25 1
HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE 409.86 1
JACKSON, JAMES F. 353.25 1




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:

User: DEIL. .

Payroll Name:

CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: 093 Retirement Matching

--Emp #--

30018
30010
30011
30024
30021
30013
30014
30015
30025

40001
40049
40047
40003
40023
40042
40039
40007
40017
40055
40012
40013
40044
40015
40016

50001
50002
50029
50020

60001
60005

-Soc Sec #-

JOHNSON, CHARLES E.
LYVERS, RONALD M.
MABREY, BUDDY F. JR.
MCKEE, TRAVIS A.
MILLIGAN, RICKY A.
MURPHY, RICHARD T.
PRESLEY, JERRY
RICKELS, JASON E.
SMYLY, ZACHARY BROOK

Total for Location:

BELCHER, WILLIE C.
CREEL, DOYLE JR.
DAVIS, QUENTAVIOUS T
EDWARDS, VICTOR E.
JAMES, DEVARIOUS K.
JENNINGS, ETHAN TAYL
JENNINGS, JOHN WESLE
JENNINGS, LEATH M. J
JOLLY, TRAVIS STEADM
LARK, ADDRIENNA J.
PERKINS, JOHN R.
PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI
REYNOLDS, DANIEL
WELLS, SANDY ALLEN
WILLIAMS, ALBERT

Total for Location:

ADAMS, DENNIS JAMES
EVANS, SCOTT WAYNE
HAND, MELANIE B.
JACKSON, COREY

Total for Location:

COLEMAN, PATRICK
LANDERS, NICOLE

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL
Deductior

Payending Date:
--Cur Amt--

336.49
408.98
370.99
378.45
370.99
408.98
429.52
521.98
226.72

5214.17

227.68
254.82
167.21
227.68
239.13
149.08
156.51
488.18
239.13
94 .47
227.68
450.89
149.08
290.67
206.59

3568.80
196.67
336.49

74.86
220.12
828.14

318.89
180.19

499.08

19931.12

gister -

6/07/2019

Times Taken

HRERRRERRR M

PREPRR MR RR R R R R R

RRRBR

PR

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 15
Id 3650 ..

6/14/2019%




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:
User: DEIL.

Payroll Name:

4

Deduction Number: AFl

--Emp #--

10014
10016

20077
20076
20081
20009
20084
20062
20045

30020
30006
30024

40042
40039
40007
40044

60001

~-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

AFA DISABILITY/TAXED

COLE, ALICE
HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS

Total for Location: 001

ARMSTRONG, TONY E.
BUMPERS, LINDSAY D.
FIELDS, LEAH A.
FITTS, DESIREE O.
HAYDEN, MARGARET JAN
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H
PAGE, JONATHAN A.

Total for Location: 002
HAMILTON, DANNY JR.
JACKSON, JAMES F.

MCKEE, TRAVIS A.

Total for Location: 003
JENNINGS, ETHAN TAYL
JENNINGS, JOHN WESLE
JENNINGS, LEATH M. J
REYNOLDS, DANIEL

Total for Liocation: 004
COLEMAN, PATRICK

Total for Location: 006

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 16

Deductior

Payending Date:
-- ~-Cur Amt--

43.20
29.92

73.12

23.12
32.50
26.18
38.50
21.30
51.84
19.32

212.76
25.76
27.34
20.80

73.90
20.57
22.44
50.75
18.70

112.46
32.58

32.58

504.82

\gister . .- . Id ?3650 -

6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019

Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

25




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15+
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

a

Deduction Number: AF2

--Emp #--

20079

30006
30018

60001

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

AFA LIFE INS/TAXED

WELCH, MATTHEW A.

Total for Location:

JACKSON, JAMES F.
JOHNSON, CHARLES E.

Total for Location:

COLEMAN, PATRICK

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:

——————— --Cur Amt--

16.00
002 16.00

21.00
3.60

003 24.60
45.00

006 45.00

85.60

gister -

6/07/2019
Times Taken

25

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 17
Id 3650

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019 CITY OF TARRANT AL Page:. 18
Time: 15: . Deductior gister ... ... ' Id- 36500 .
User: DEI. . ) . : T
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: AF3 AFA CANCER EXEMPT Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- --------o--a- Name----~---v=-~=-- --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
10014 COLE, ALICE 11.50 1
10016 HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS 5.90 25
10019 WEINRIB, DANIEL J. 16.10 25
Total for Location: 001 33.50
20066 BOGGAN, BRENDA D. 28.65 25
20084 HAYDEN, MARGARET JAN 8.35 25
20015 HILL, JAMES K. II 8.35 25
20049 JENKINS, JASON D. 5.90 25
20034 RAMSEY, ASHLEY CHASE 5.90 1
Total for Location: 002 57.15
30020 HAMILTON, DANNY JR. 8.80 25
30005 HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE 8.15 25
30015 RICKELS, JASON E. 22.85 25
Total for Location: 003 39.80

Deduction Total

130.45




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15: .

User: DEI. .

Payroll Name: CITY OF

Deduction Number: AF4

~-Emp #-- -Soc Sec #-
10016
10019

20066
20015
20049

30020
30005

TARRANT

AFA CANCER/TAXED

HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS
WEINRIB, DANIEL J.

Total for Location:
BOGGAN, BRENDA D.
HILL, JAMES K. II
JENKINS, JASON D.

Total for Location:

HAMILTON, DANNY JR.
HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
--Cur Amt--

3.00
11.60

001 14.60
14.20
6.00
3.00

002 23.20

4.40
3.00

003 7.40

gister

6/07/2019
Times Taken

25
25

25
25

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 19
Id- ™3650 -

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019 } CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 20
Time: 15: L e Deductior gister ' .o . Id  ™3650°
User: DEI. . S e

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: AF5 AFA ACCIDENT/EXEMPT Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------------- Name---------=--- --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
10016 HATLYL, LAKEIAH WATTS 19.95 1
Total for Location: 001 19.95
20076 BUMPERS, LINDSAY D. 9.95 1
20080 BUTTERBRODT, JAMES M 9.95 1
20010 GEORGE, JAMES P. JR. 19.95 25
20062 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H 13.05 25
20067 NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO 9.95 25
20079 WELCH, MATTHEW A. 9.95 25
Total for Location: 002 72.80
30003 BENNETT, PATRICK SCO 29.95 25
30005 HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE 19.95 1
30025 SMYLY, ZACHARY BROOK 16.70 25
Total for Location: 003 66.60
40047 DAVIS, QUENTAVIOUS T 9.95 25
40003 EDWARDS, VICTOR E. 9.95 25
40023 JAMES, DEVARIOUS K. 9.95 25
40042 JENNINGS, ETHAN TAYL 16.70 25
40039 JENNINGS, JOHN WESLE 16.70 25
40007 JENNINGS, LEATH M., J 16.70 25
Total for Location: 004 79.95
50001 ADAMS, DENNIS JAMES 9.95 1
50002 EVANS, SCOTT WAYNE 9.95 25
Total for Location: 005 19.90

Deduction Total 259.20




. Date: 6/11/2019
Time: 15: :
Usexr: DEI. .

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: AF6 AFA ACCIDENT/TAXED
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #-

40023 JAMES, DEVARIOUS K.

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:

--Cur Amt--
6.23

004 6.23

6.23

gister

6/07/2019

Times Taken

25

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 21

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019 . CITY OF TARRANT AL . Page: 22

Time: 15: Deductior _gister .- . . 1d »3650 . -
User: DEI. . ’ ‘ RO
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: AF8 FLEX SPEND/EXEMPT Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------m-c--ua- Name------~~-~=--- --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
10001 ARNOLD, DEIDRE K. 66.66 25
10022 FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL 41.65 1
10016 HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS 20.83 25
10019 WEINRIB, DANIEL J. 87.50 25
Total for Location: 001 216.64
20066 BOGGAN, BRENDA D. 62.50 25
20081 FIELDS, LEAH A. 20.83 25
20010 GEORGE, JAMES P. JR. 108.33 25
20062 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H 20.83 25
20067 NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO 12.50 25
20045 PAGE, JONATHAN A. 20.83 25
20079 WELCH, MATTHEW A. 12.50 25
Total for Location: 002 258.32
30003 BENNETT, PATRICK SCO 62.50 25
30006 JACKSON, JAMES F. 62.50 25
30019 JOHNSON, CHARLES E. 25.00 25
30015 RICKELS, JASON E. 50.00 25
Total for Location: 003 200.00
40047 DAVIS, QUENTAVIOUS T 20.83 25
40023 JAMES, DEVARIOUS K. 20.83 25
40013 PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI 37.50 25
40015 WELLS, SANDY ALLEN 20.83 25
Total for Location: 004 99.99
60001 COLEMAN, PATRICK 54.16 25
Total for Location: 006 54.16

Deduction Total 829.11




Date: 6/11/2019 CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 23
Time: 15: : o Deductior gister . .. . : 14 23650 -
User: DEI. . . o S

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: AF9 VSP VISION/EXEMPT Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- -~------------ Name--------~-~~~ --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
10022 FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL 8.01 25
10016 *  HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS 4.00 1
10019 WEINRIB, DANIEL J. 8.01 1
Total for Location: 001 20.02
20077 ARMSTRONG, TONY E. 13.68 1
20080 BUTTERBRODT, JAMES M 4.00 1
20058 CROWE, JEFFREY M. 13.68 1
20081 FIELDS, LEAH A. 4.00 1
20009 FITTS, DESIREE O. 4.00 1
20010 GEQORGE, JAMES P. JR. 8.01 1
20084 HAYDEN, MARGARET JAN 4.00 25
20062 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H 8.01 1
20067 NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO 8.01 1
20043 ROUSE, JACOB H. 4.00 1
20074 UPDIKE, TONY L. 8.01 1
20079 WELCH, MATTHEW A. 8.01 1
Total for Location: 002 87.41
30003 BENNETT, PATRICK SCO 13.68 1
30006 JACKSON, JAMES F. 13.68 25
30019 JOHNSON, CHARLES E. 4.00 1
30011 MABREY, BUDDY F. JR. 8.01 1
30013 MURPHY, RICHARD T. 13.68 1
Total for Location: 003 53.05
40015 WELLS, SANDY ALLEN 4.00 1
Total for Location: 004 4.00

Deduction Total 164.48




Date: 6/11/2019 - CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 24
Time: 15: S Deductior gister . - . . Id ®3650
User: DEI. . : ) . R

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: CD1 BC/BS DENTAL EXEMPT Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ~--ememcaaooo Name-~~~==-==w-o-- --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
10001 ARNOLD, DEIDRE K. 18.62 1
10014 COLE, ALICE 18.62 1
10022 FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL 18.62 1
10016 HALIL, LAKEIAH WATTS 18.62 1
10013 HILL, GAIL S. 18.62 1
Total for Location: 001 93.10
20077 ARMSTRONG, TONY E. 18.62 1
20066 BOGGAN, BRENDA D. 18.62 1
20058 CROWE, JEFFREY M. 18.62 1
20010 GEORGE, JAMES P. JR. 18.62 1
20015 HILL, JAMES X. II 18.62 1
20067 NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO 18.62 1
20043 ROUSE, JACOB H. 18.62 1
20074 UPDIKE, TONY I. 18.62 1
Total for Location: 002 148.96
30003 BENNETT, PATRICK SCO 18.62 1
30005 HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE 18.62 1
30006 JACKSON, JAMES F. 18.62 1
30011 MABREY, BUDDY F. JR. 18.62 1
30024 MCKEE, TRAVIS A. 18.62 1
30013 MURPHY, RICHARD T. 18.62 1
30014 PRESLEY, JERRY 18.62 1
30015 RICKELS, JASON E. 18.62 1
Total for Location: 003 148.96
40007 JENNINGS, LEATH M. J 18.62 1
40017 JOLLY, TRAVIS STEADM 18.62 1
40013 PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI 18.62 1
Total for Location: 004 55.86
50001 ADAMS, DENNIS JAMES 18.62 1
Total for Location: 005 18.62

Deduction Total 465.50




Date: 6/11./2019 . CITY OF TARRANT AL ) Page: 25
Time: 15: o e Deductior gister . .- Id 73650
User: DEI. . : : S

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: CD2 SOUTH DENTAL EXEMPT Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ~-----memn-n-- Nam@-=-===mmmeoco- --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
20066 BOGGAN, BRENDA D. 20.00 1
20062 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H 20.00 1
20045 PAGE, JONATHAN A. 20.00 1
20043 ROUSE, JACOB H. 20.00 1
20079 WELCH, MATTHEW A. 20.00 1
Total for Location: 002 100.00
30010 LYVERS, RONALD M. 20.00 1
Total for Location: 003 20.00
40013 PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI 20.00 1
Total for Location: 004 20.00

Deduction Total 140.00




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

P

Deduction Number: CH1

--Emp #--

10022
10013
10019

20077
20010
20015
20062
20067
20045
20043
20079

30005
30006
30010
30011
30024
30013
30014
30015

40013

60001

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

BC/BS HEALTH EXEMPT

FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL
HILL, GAIL S.
WEINRIB, DANIEL J.

Total for Location: 001

ARMSTRONG, TONY E.
GEORGE, JAMES P. JR.
HILL, JAMES K. II
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H
NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO
PAGE, JONATHAN A.
ROUSE, JACOB H.
WELCH, MATTHEW A.

Total for Location: 002
HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE
JACKSON, JAMES F.

LYVERS, RONALD M.
MABREY, BUDDY F. JR.
MCKEE, TRAVIS A.
MURPHY, RICHARD T.
PRESLEY, JERRY
RICKELS, JASON E.

Total for Location: 003
PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI

Total for Location: 004
COLEMAN, PATRICK

Total for Location: 006

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
-~ --Cur Amt--

219.00
219.00
219.00

657.00

219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00

1752.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
218.00
218.00
219.00

1752.00
219.00

219.00
219.00

219.00

4599.00

gister

6/07/2019

Times Taken

R RR

HRRRERRARRR

RPRRRRBRRR

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 26
Id 23650

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

e

Deduction Number: CS3

--Emp #--

20015

30005
30019

40003

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

CHILD SUPPORT(1/2/3)

HILL, JAMES K. II

Total for Location:

HOLLIDAY, ADAM SHANE
JOHNSON, CHARLES E.

Total for Location:

EDWARDS, VICTOR E.

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

002

003

004

--Cur Amt--

532.15
532.15

368.45
346.15

714.60
231.48

231.48

1478.23

CITY OF TARRANT. AL Page: 27 :
Deductior gister .. Id 3650 : .
Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019

Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

1




Date: 6/11/2019
Time: 15: D
User: DEI. .

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: CS4 CHILD SUPPORT
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ---------ena- Name------
40017 JOLLY, TRAVIS STEADM

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
~--Cur Amt--
127.33

004 127.33

127.33

Page: 28 A
gister Id °3650
6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019

Times Taken

Goal Amt/Times

1




Date: 6/11/2019 CITY OF TARRANT AL

Page: 29
Time: 15: . Deductior gister - . ‘ Id »3650- -
User: DEI. . : : : o
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: CU3 APCO CREDIT UNION Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------------- Name---=-«=-~~-~-~ --Cur Amt-- Times Taken  Goal Amt/Times

10001 ARNOLD, DEIDRE K. 50.00 1
Total for Location: 001 50.00

Deduction Total 50.00




Date: 6/11/2019 CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 30

Time: 15: o Deductior gister . . » v Id 23650
User: DEI. . - EE
Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: CV1 SOUTH VISION EXEMPT Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
~--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------------- Name-----------~~ --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
20066 BOGGAN, BRENDA D. 10.00 1
20086 MCCARN, MICHAEL JOEL 20.00 1
20062 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H 10.00 1
20043 ROUSE, JACOB H. 10.00 1
20079 WELCH, MATTHEW A. 10.00 1
Total for Location: 002 60.00
30010 LYVERS, RONALD M. 10.00 1
Total for Location: 003 10.00
40049 CREEL, DOYLE JR. 10.00 1
Total for Location: 004 10.00

Deduction Total 80.00




Date: 6/11/2019
Time: 15: R
User: DEI. .

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: CV2 SOUTH VISION TAXED

--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #-

60005 LANDERS, NICOLE

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
--Cur Amt--
10.00

006 10.00

10.00

glster

6/07/201¢9
Times Taken

1

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page:
Id

31

6/14/2019

23650




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

-

Deduction Number: DC1

--Emp #--

10001

20077
20034

30003
30006
30019

40001
40012
40013

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

DEFERRED

ARNOLD, DEIDRE K.

Total

ARMSTRONG, TONY E.
RAMSEY, ASHLEY CHASE

Total
BENNETT,
JACKSON,
JOHNSON,

Total
BELCHER,
PERKINS,
PHILLIPS,

Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 32
Deductior gister . .. . Id 23650
COMP (1/2) Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
----Nam@----=~-~=~==w- --Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
150.00 1
for Location: 001 150.00
20.00 1
50.00 1
for Location: 002 70.00
PATRICK SCO 245.00 1
JAMES F. 100.00 1
CHARLES E. 116.00 1
for Location: 003 461.00
WILLIE C. 70.00 1
JOHN R. 20.00 1
JAMES ALVI 75.00 1
for Location: 004 165.00

Deduction Total

846.00




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

-

Deduction Number: DC3

--Emp #--

10016
10019

20066
20049
20086
20062
20044

30024
30015
30025

60005

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

DEFERRED COMP(1/2/3)

CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 33

Deductior

Payending Date:

————————————— Name-----~~~~---- --Cur Amt--

HALL, LAKEIAH WATTS
WEINRIB, DANIEL .J.

Total for Location:
BOGGAN, BRENDA D.
JENKINS, JASON D.
MCCARN, MICHAEL JOEL
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H
V0SS, ROGER MATTHEW

Total for Location:
MCKEE, TRAVIS A.
RICKELS, JASON E.
SMYLY, ZACHARY BROOK

Total for Location:
LANDERS, NICOLE

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

001

002

003

006

25.00
100.00

125.00
50.00
10.00
50.00
50.00

216.40

376.40

150.00
730.00
50.00

930.00

25.00

25.00

1456.40

gisterx<~ﬂ=‘ Id 73650

or

6/07/2018 Check Date: 6/14/2019
Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

1
1

PR R

e




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:

User: DEI. .

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: FF1 PEOPLES FFCU (1/2)

--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------------- Name--~----

40023 JAMES, DEVARIOUS K.

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:

------- --Cur Amt--

50.00

004 50.00

50.00

gister =

6/07/2019
Times Taken

1

Goal Amt/Times

Check Date:

Page: 34
Id 23650

6/14/2019




Date: 6/11/2019
Time: 15: e
User: DEI. .

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT

Deduction Number: FF3 PEOPLES FFCU (1/2/3)

--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #-

40017 JOLLY, TRAVIS STEADM

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:
~--Cur Amt--
20.00

004 20.00

20.00

gister. . ‘.

6/07/2019

Times Taken

1

Page: 35

Id 3650 © .-

Check Date: 6/14/2019

Goal Amt/Times




Date:
Time: 15:
User: DEIL

Payroll Name:

Deduction Number:

--Emp #--

10001
10014
10022
10016
10013
10004
10019

20077
20066
20076
20080
20058
20081
20009
20010
20084
20015
20049
20086
20062
20083
20067
20045
20034
20021
20043
20085
20082
20074
20044
20079

30003
30020
30005
30006

6/11/2019

TCO

-Soc Sec #-

"ROUSE,

CITY OF TARRANT

TARRANT CITY OCC TAX

ARNOLD, DEIDRE K.
COLE, ALICE

FERRIS, DONALD HOWEL
HATLL, LAKEIAH WATTS
HILL, GAIL S.
STUTTS, SHERRI D.
WEINRIB, DANIEL J.

Total for Location:

ARMSTRONG, TONY E.
BOGGAN, BRENDA D.
BUMPERS, LINDSAY D.
BUTTERBRODT, JAMES M
CROWE, JEFFREY M.
FIELDS, LEAH A.
FITTS, DESIREE O.
GEORGE, JAMES P. JR.
HAYDEN, MARGARET JAN
HILL, JAMES K. IT
JENKINS, JASON D.
MCCARN, MICHAEL JOEL
MONTGOMERY, GEORGE H
MORRIS, MICHAEL L.
NALLEY, BRIAN CLAYTO
PAGE, JONATHAN A.
RAMSEY, ASHLEY CHASE
RENO, DENNIS WILLIAM
JACOB H.
RYAN, MICHAEL ANDREW
SPENCER, KELLIE D.
UPDIKE, TONY L.
VOSS, ROGER MATTHEW
WELCH, MATTHEW A.

Total for Location:

BENNETT,
HAMILTON,
HOLLIDAY,
JACKSON,

PATRICK sCO
DANNY JR.
ADAM SHANE

JAMES F.

CITY OF TARRANT AL

Deductior

Payending Date:

--Cur Amt--

001

002 226.35
10.62
11.95
11.74
10.12

. : Page: 36
gister . ... Id 23650 .. .
6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019

Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

B R e

RRRPRRPRPPRHEHRBERERPRRERBR R RERRR

B




DatE: 6/11/2019 . . CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 37
Time: 15.: oL e Deductior gister- . . . 1d 73650
User: DEI. . Teo e N

Payroll Name: CITY OF TARRANT
Deduction Number: TCO TARRANT CITY OCC TAX Payending Date: 6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
--Emp #-- -Soc Sec #- ------cm----- Name--===wuuc--o- -~Cur Amt-- Times Taken Goal Amt/Times
30019 JOHNSON, CHARLES E. 9.64 1
30010 LYVERS, RONALD M. 11.71 1
30011 MABREY, BUDDY ¥. JR. 10.62 1
30024 MCKEE, TRAVIS A. 10.84 1
30021 MILLIGAN, RICKY A. 10.62 1
30013 MURPHY, RICHARD T. 11.71 1
30014 PRESLEY, JERRY 12.30 1
30015 RICKELS, JASON E. 14.95 1
30025 SMYLY, ZACHARY BROOK 6.72 1
Total for Location: 003 143.54
40001 BELCHER, WILLIE C. 6.52 1
40049 CREEL, DOYLE JR. 7.55 1
40047 DAVIS, QUENTAVIOUS T 4,95 1
40003 EDWARDS, VICIOR E. 6.52 1
40023 JAMES, DEVARIOQOUS K. 6.85 1
40042 JENNINGS, ETHAN TAYL 4.42 1
40039 JENNINGS, JOHN WESLE 4.64 1
40007 JENNINGS, LEATH M. J 13.98 1
40017 JOLLY, TRAVIS STEADM 6.85 1
40055 LARK, ADDRIENNA J. 2.80 1
40056 OLIVE, MORGAN W. 2.40 1
40012 PERKINS, JOHN R. 6.52 1
40013 PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI 12.91 1
40044 REYNOLDS, DANIEL 4.42 1
40015 WELLS, SANDY ALLEN 8.32 1
40016 WILLIAMS, ALBERT 5.92 1
Total for Location: 004 105.57
50001 ADAMS, DENNIS JAMES 5.63 1
50028 EVANS, JOSHUA DRAKE 2.50 1
50002 EVANS, SCOTT WAYNE 9.64 1
50029 HAND, MELANIE B. 2.22 1
50020 JACKSON, COREY 6.52 1
50027 LEATHERWOOD, BRANDON 2.50 1
Total for Location: 005 29.01

60001 COLEMAN, PATRICK 9.13 1




Date: 6/11/2019

Time: 15:
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

Deduction Number: TCO

--Emp #--

60005

11010
11008
11013
11001
11011
11006

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF TARRANT

TARRANT CITY OCC TAX

LANDERS, NICOLE

Total for Location:

ANDERSON, CATHERINE
BRYANT, JOHN T.
FIELDS, TANYIKA
HORTON, LAURA
MATTHEWS, DEBORAH
TUCK, LOXCIL

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

006

011

Deductior

Payending Date:

--Cur Amt--

CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 38
gister . : Id 23650

6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

1

RPHRERRR




Date: 6/11/2019 .

Time: 15:
User: DEI.

Payroll Name:

Deduction Number: TX1

--Emp #--

10001
10013

20066
20081

40013
40015

50020

-Soc Sec #-

CITY OF

TARRANT

TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE

CITY OF TARRANT AL Page: 39

Deductior

Payending Date:

————————————— Name-----------~-~ ~-Cur Amt--

ARNOLD, DEIDRE K.
HILL, GAIL S.

Total for Location:

BOGGAN, BRENDA D.
FIELDS, LEAH A.

Total for Location:

PHILLIPS, JAMES ALVI
WELLS, SANDY ALLEN

Total for Location:
JACKSON, COREY

Total for Location:

Deduction Total

001

002

004

005

16.90
39.38

56.28

22.65
6.00

28.65

14.80
18.55

33.35
12.90

12.90

131.18

gister - [ . . Id °3650 - -

6/07/2019 Check Date: 6/14/2019
Times Taken Goal Amt/Times

25
25

25

25
25

25




